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Region Campus First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Department

1 Butte College Vance Edwards edwardsva@butte.edu 530-893-7507

2 Lake Tahoe CC Laura Salinas lrsalinas@ltcc.edu 916-660-7465 Student Equity

3 Santa Rosa JC Rebecca Levelle rlevelle@santarosa.edu

4 Evergreen Valley College Annette Ruiz-Esparza annette.ruiz-esparza@evc.edu 408-223-6790

4 Gavilan College Carina Cisneros ccisneros@gavilan.edu

5 College of the Sequoias Miriam Sallam miriamc@cos.edu

6 College of the Canyons Dora Lozano dora.lozano@canyons.edu 661-362-3273 Counseling

6 Oxnard College Fidelia Flores fidelia_flores1@vcccd.edu 805-678-5139 Financial Aid

7 Los Angeles Pierce College Marisol Ramirez ramirem@piercecollege.edu 818-710-3352 Financial Aid

8 Mt. San Antonio College Jeze Lopez jlopez164@mtsac.edu

8 Fullerton College Dolores Cornejo dcornejo@fullcoll.edu 562-908-3435

9 College of the Desert Fred Sangiorgio fsangiorgio@collegeofthedesert.edu 760-776-7345

9 Crafton Hills College Nati Rodriguez nrodrigu@sbccd.cc.ca.us 909-389-3239 EOPS/CARE/Guardian Scholars

10 Imperial Valley College Alexis Villa alexis.villa@imperial.edu 760-355-5713 EOPS

10 San Diego Mesa College Sade Burrell sburrell@sdccd.edu 619-388-2992 EOPS
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